
RUE BÉLANGER

R
U

E 
VI

AU

ADMISSION

NORD

C
Ascenseurs

Blocs

Escaliers

AV Audiovisuel

PLAN GÉNÉRAL                    
2
0
2
2
.0

7
.0

8

 3e 

Unité de chirurgie  3e 

Informatique
C-3420_C-3430

Service
psychosocialAV

CCENTRE

E
EST

N
NORD

Unité des soins intensifs chirurgicaux  3e 


